
1 Mao SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 24 132.67 74.93 58.74 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4T 9.50 2.09 11.591 2 4 3 2 3 1

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.281 1 2 2 3 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 2 3 2 3 2 3

5 3F+2A+SEQ 8.60 1.27 9.872 2 2 3 3 2 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 1 2 3 3 3 2

7 3S+3T+2T 10.78 X 0.77 11.552 1 1 2 2 2 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.371 1 2 2 3 3 2

9 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.47 6.02-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.904 4 4 3 4 4 5

11 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 3 3 4 4 5 5

66.36 74.93

Composition 2.67 7.457.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.307.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.257.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25

58.74

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 127.43 68.70 58.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.42 11.522 2 2 2 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.69 4.990 1 1 2 2 2 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 3 3 2 2 3 3

5 3Fq q 5.30 -0.42 4.88-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.371 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 2 2 2 3 2

8 3F+2A+SEQ 9.46 X 0.95 10.411 2 2 2 2 1 2

9 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 0.12 9.91-1 1 0 1 1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.402 4 2 3 3 3 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 2 3 3 5 3

60.34 68.70

Composition 2.67 7.307.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

Presentation 2.67 7.356.75 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.357.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25

58.73
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3 Ami NAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 21 125.58 70.78 55.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.76 9.761 1 2 3 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.280 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 3Lo+2A+SEQ 8.20 0.69 8.890 1 0 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 3 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.59 3.890 1 2 2 2 2 2

6 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 0.32 11.43-1 0 2 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 2 2 2 2 1

8 3Lo F 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.671 2 3 2 2 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 1 1 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 1 2 3 3 2

64.79 70.78

Composition 2.67 6.906.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 7.007.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.006.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25

55.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 Ikura KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 20 121.97 65.37 56.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.06 11.161 2 1 2 2 2 2

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.77 9.271 1 2 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.46 3.760 2 1 2 1 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 3Lz 5.90 0.47 6.370 1 1 1 1 1 -1

6 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.59 9.280 1 1 1 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.301 2 2 3 3 3 3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 2 1 1 3 3 2

9 3F 5.83 X 0.95 6.781 2 1 2 2 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.090 1 1 2 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 3 2 2 3 3 3

57.45 65.37

Composition 2.67 7.206.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25

Presentation 2.67 7.006.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.006.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00

56.60
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5 AYUMI SHIBAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 22 118.89 62.96 55.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2 2 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.06 11.161 1 2 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.781 1 2 2 2 2 3

5 3S 4.30 0.69 4.991 1 2 1 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 1 2 1 2 4 3

7 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 1.06 10.851 1 2 2 2 2 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 3 2 2 2 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.48 0.73-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -3 -4

10 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.32 10.77-1 0 1 1 -1 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 2 3 1 2 3 3

56.25 62.96

Composition 2.67 7.157.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.056.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.756.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00

55.93

6 Haruna MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 17 106.13 58.21 47.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+3T q 10.10 -0.83 9.27-2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.09-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.48 2.16-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.490 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 1 1 3 -1

6 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 1 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.880 1 1 1 2 1 1

9 2A<+2T+2Lo < 6.20 X -0.53 5.67-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.800 1 2 2 2 1 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.540 2 1 2 2 2 2

56.28 58.21

Composition 2.67 6.155.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 5.905.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.905.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

47.92
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7 YURINA OKUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 18 105.87 48.47 57.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.94 8.141 1 2 2 2 1 2

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 3 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 3 2 2 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 3 2 2 3 2

7 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 0

8 3Lz+2T+2Loq q 9.79 X -0.83 8.96-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.521 2 1 1 0 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.80 4.803 3 3 4 4 4 4

43.09 48.47

Composition 2.67 7.207.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75

Presentation 2.67 7.207.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.107.00 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75

57.40

8 YO  TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 19 104.63 53.37 51.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.94 8.141 2 1 2 3 1 2

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.76 8.260 2 1 2 2 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.60 4.900 1 1 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 -2 1 0 1 1

5 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 10.50 0.59 11.090 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.65-1 -2 0 -1 -2 0 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 1 1 2 3 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.01 0.54-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

9 3F 5.83 X -0.64 5.19-2 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 3T 4.62 X 0.34 4.961 1 1 0 1 0 1

11 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 -2 0 1 1 -1

49.98 53.37

Composition 2.67 6.356.00 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.356.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.505.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

51.26
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9 NOA HOZUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 15 104.25 53.12 51.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.83 9.731 1 2 2 1 1 2

2 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.43 8.031 1 2 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2 2 2

5 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1 1 -1

6 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.59 8.510 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.251 1 2 2 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 3 2 3 4

10 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 2 2 3 3 3 4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

47.00 53.12

Composition 2.67 6.306.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.406.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.456.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

51.13

10 Kaoruko WADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 16 101.21 55.74 46.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T< < F 8.08 -2.36 5.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.60 4.901 1 2 2 1 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.681 1 2 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 1 2 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 0 2 3 3 2 3

6 LSp3 2.40 0.82 3.224 3 3 3 3 4 4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 0 0 1 2 2 2

8 2A+3T<+2T < 8.76 X -0.47 8.29-2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.06 7.551 1 2 2 2 2 2

10 3Fq+2Tq q 7.26 X -1.59 5.67-3 -4 -1 -3 -3 -4 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 2 2 3 3

54.49 55.74

Composition 2.67 5.805.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.655.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.955.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

46.47

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 Sae SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 10 99.12 52.26 46.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2A+2Loq+SEQ q 10.90 -0.94 9.96-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.100 1 1 0 0 1 0

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.64 5.96-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 0 1 1 2

5 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.31 2.941 1 1 1 2 1 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.47 6.961 1 1 1 1 0 0

8 3F+2T< < 6.97 X -1.59 5.38-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 1 2 1 2

10 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 1 1 1 3

54.49 52.26

Composition 2.67 5.855.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.905.50 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.25 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.805.50 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

46.86

12 RiriaKONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 12 95.91 50.11 45.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.35 6.251 1 0 0 1 1 0

2 3Fq+2T+2Lo q 8.30 -1.06 7.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -3 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 1 1 2 1 3

5 3Lo+1T 5.30 -1.18 4.12-2 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 1 1 1 2 3

7 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.43 8.791 2 1 1 1 1 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.50 5.120 2 1 1 2 1 1

9 3F 5.83 X 0.11 5.94-1 0 1 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.800 2 1 2 1 2 3

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.41 2.661 2 2 2 1 2 3

49.66 50.11

Composition 2.67 5.805.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.805.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

45.80
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13 KEI YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 8 95.27 52.48 43.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q+3T< ! 8.66 -2.65 6.01-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1 1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 1 2 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.10 6.300 0 1 0 1 0 -1

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.24 5.66-2 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

6 3S F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3F!q+2A+2T+SEQ ! 10.89 X -1.70 9.19-4 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 1 -1 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 0 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1 1 0

57.11 52.48

Composition 2.67 5.505.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.355.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

43.79

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 SAKURAKO TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Seisa highschool yokohama 6 93.70 48.17 45.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.59 8.091 2 1 1 2 1 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 -1 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 1 -1 1 1 0 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.26 4.990 0 1 1 2 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.221 2 2 2 2 1 2

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 2 1 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 1 2 2 2 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 1 2 1 1 2

46.82 48.17

Composition 2.67 5.805.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.655.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.605.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25

45.53
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15 ARISA KAMOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 92.83 49.84 42.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.83 8.031 2 1 2 2 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 3T 4.20 0.17 4.370 0 1 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 1 0 0 1 0

5 3Fe e 4.24 -1.53 2.71-4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.20 7.020 0 1 1 0 1 0

7 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 -1 0 0

8 3Lz 6.49 X -2.01 4.48-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 2A+2A+SEQ 7.26 X -0.46 6.80-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 2 2 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 2 2 0 -2

51.26 49.84

Composition 2.67 5.305.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

42.99

16 RENA UEZONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 14 92.82 49.02 45.80 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 1 2

3 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.34 9.140 1 2 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2 1 2

5 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz+3T<< << F 7.92 X -2.95 4.97-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.070 0 1 1 1 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.190 0 0 1 0 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 -1 0 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 1

53.45 49.02

Composition 2.67 5.805.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.655.50 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.705.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00

45.80

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Women
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Nov. 25 - 27, 2022

Hitachinaka, Ibaraki

Version:2022.76.11270.1183 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/27 19:51 Page 8



17 AYUMI NAKAO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 91.44 49.85 42.59 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.08 4.280 0 0 0 1 1 0

4 3F 5.30 0.21 5.510 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 -1 0 1 1 1

7 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.00 8.36-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 0 1 1 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.680 1 -1 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

51.50 49.85

Composition 2.67 5.405.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.305.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

42.59

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 Mayuko OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 90.00 47.21 43.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.32 6.920 0 1 1 1 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.09 6.190 1 0 -1 0 0 2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.41 2.712 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 0 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1 0 2

8 3Lzq+2T q 7.92 X -1.18 6.74-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.39-1 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 1 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 3 1 1 3 3

48.54 47.21

Composition 2.67 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 5.305.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.50 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 6.00

43.79

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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19 Yurika Imazeki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 9 84.91 40.58 44.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.01 3.89-4 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.10 6.300 0 0 0 2 1 0

3 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 0 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 0 0 2 1 1

6 3Sq+2T q 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.810 0 1 0 1 1 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 0 1 1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 2 1 2 0

10 3S 4.73 X -1.63 3.10-3 -5 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 1 0 1 -2

43.40 40.58

Composition 2.67 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.455.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

44.33

20 Hono SEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 5 82.60 42.75 40.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 8.90 -0.35 8.55-1 -1 -2 0 -1 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.17 5.770 0 0 1 1 0 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.88-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 0 1 0 1

5 3Lz!q ! F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 0 0 1 1

8 3T 4.62 X -0.50 4.12-2 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -1 1 0 1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 1 2 2 2 2

46.79 42.75

Composition 2.67 5.155.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.155.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

40.85

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Women
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21 Nana Sugiyama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 13 81.58 39.33 43.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.55 3.37-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 3Fq q F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 1 -1 0 -1 -1 1

6 3S< < 3.44 -1.45 1.99-4 -5 -5 -3 -4 -4 -4

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.17 9.850 1 0 0 1 0 2

8 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 0 1 0 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.190 1 0 0 1 0 1

10 3T<+2A*+SEQ * 3.70 X -0.47 3.23-3 -1 -2 0 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 0 1 1 1

44.28 39.33

Composition 2.67 5.355.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.205.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

43.25

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

22 MIYUU  HANADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 78.86 39.14 40.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.960 2 1 1 1 2 2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.94 2.98-2 -3 -4 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 0 1 1 0 -1

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.18 2.431 1 1 0 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 -2 0 0 1 2

7 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0 0 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.070 1 0 1 1 1 1

9 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 5.61 X -0.33 5.28-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 1 1 1 2 2

40.98 39.14

Composition 2.67 5.055.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.105.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.105.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

40.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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23 Yuna NAGAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FUJI Girl's School 3 77.32 37.41 41.91 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T+2Loq ! 8.90 -2.36 6.54-4 -5 -5 -3 -3 -5 -1

2 3Lo+2A+SEQ 8.20 0.78 8.981 2 2 2 2 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 2 1 1

4 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 -1 1 2 0 1

7 3Lzq q F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2T 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 -1 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.770 0 -2 0 0 -1 -2

43.05 37.41

Composition 2.67 5.355.50 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.905.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.455.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

41.91

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

24 RUKA MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 75.93 35.61 42.32 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz<+2T+2Lo < 7.72 -0.94 6.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 2 1 1 1

5 3Feq e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1 1 1

7 3Feq+REP e F 3.27 X -2.12 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 1 2 2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 0 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 0 1 1 1 1

40.77 35.61

Composition 2.67 5.155.25 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.405.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

42.32

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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